ISO 9001:2008  Registered Quality System  •  SAI Global File #004008  •  Burlington, Ontario, Canada
AUTOMOTIVE
AEROSPACE
TRANSPORT
MARINE
MEDICAL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CONSUMER ELECTRONICS

Super Shield™ Nickel Conductive Coating -
841AR
841AR Super Shield™ Nickel Conductive Coating is
the standard choice for shielding plastic electronic
enclosures, or for use on satellite dishes. It functions
as a conductive undercoat in many electroplating
applications.
• Provides effective EMI/RFI shielding over a broad
frequency range
• Volume resistivity of 0.0040 Ω•cm for liquid;
0.0076 Ω•cm for aerosol
• Can be applied by spray, aerosol, brush, or pen
• Corrosion resistant, suitable for marine
environments
Cat. Number Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
841AR-340G Aerosol Not Established 340 g 12 oz
841AR-150ML Can 150 mL 5.0 fl oz 253 g 8.93 oz
841AR-900ML Can 850 mL 1.79 pt 1.43 kg 3.16 lb
841AR-3.78L Can 3.60 L 3.8 qt 6.07 kg 13.3 lb
10
Cat. Number Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
843AR-340G Aerosol Not Established 340 g  12 oz
843AR-900ML Can 850 mL   1.8 pt 927 g    2.05 lb
843AR-3.78L Can 3.60 L   3.8 qt 3.93 kg   8.66 lb
Super Shield™ Silver Coated Copper
Conductive Coating - 843AR
843AR Super Shield™ Silver Coated Copper
Conductive Coating provides superior EMI/RFI shielding
to plastic electronic enclosures. It is suitable for some
board level applications and functions. It functions
well as a conductive undercoat in many electroplating
applications.
• Provides strong EMI/RFI shielding over a broad
frequency range
• Volume resistivity of 0.0003 Ω•cm for liquid;
0.0014 Ω•cm for aerosol
• Can be applied by spray or aerosol
• Comes in ready-to-spray liquid format, no let
down necessary
• Low VOC content, MEK-free
Cat. Number Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
842AR-340G Aerosol Not Established 340 g 12 oz
842AR-150ML Can 150 mL   5.07 fl oz 260 g    9.19 oz
842AR-900ML Can 850 mL 1.79 pt 1.47 kg   3.25 lb
842AR-3.78L Can 3.60 L   3.8 qt 6.26 kg    13.7 lb
Super Shield™ Silver Conductive Coating -
842AR

it can be used to protect a room containing sensitive electronic equipment from general sources
of interference. Such rooms include server rooms, recording studios, laboratories, and surgical
rooms, especially those near cell phone or radio towers.
The WB series is also great for providing EMI/RFI shielding to electronic enclosures, sensors,
test equipment, portable controllers, communication devices,
and most applications where one would normally use solvent
based shielding. They are also good for repairing conductive
traces and electronic prototyping.
Usage Parameters
Properties Value
RECOAT TIME (liquid) 30 minutes
DRYING TIME @ 25 °C [77 °F] 24 hours
DRYING TIME @ 65 °C [149 °F] 2.5 - 3 h
14
Cat. Number Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
841WB-150ML Can 150 mL   5.0 fl oz 271 g   9.58 oz
841WB-850ML Bottle 850 mL   1.79 pt 1.83 kg   4.03 lb
841WB-3.78L Can 3.60 L   7.6 pt 6.51kg    16.6 lb
Super Shield™ Water Based Nickel Conductive Coating  - 841WB
• Provides effective EMI/RFI shielding over a broad
frequency range
• Volume resistivity of 0.027 Ω•cm
• Corrosion resistant
The 841WB Super Shield™ Water basedSilver Conductive Coating provides effective shielding for electronic
enclosures and in most common architectural applications.
842WB Super Shield™ Water Based Silver Conductive Coating provides
excellent shielding for electronic enclosures and in architectural
applications.
Cat. Number Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
842WB-150ML Bottle 150 mL   5.0 fl oz 224 g   7.93 oz
842WB-850ML Can 850 mL   1.79 pt 1.27 kg   2.8 lb
842WB-3.78L Pail 3.78 L   1 gal 5.66 kg    12.4 lb
Super Shield™ Water Based Silver Coated Copper Conductive Coating  - 843WB
843WB Super Shield™ Water Based Silver Coated Copper Conductive Coating provides superior shielding to
electronic enclosures and in architectural applications. It is also suitable for server rooms.
• Provides superior EMI/RFI shielding over a

Conductive Coating provides the highest
level of EMI/RFI shielding for electronic
enclosures. It is suitable for board level
applications. It functions very well as a
conductive undercoat in most electroplating
applications
Super Shield™ Nickel Epoxy Conductive
Coating  - 841ER
841ER Super Shield™ Nickel Conductive
Coating provides effective shielding and
grounding for shielding applications in
extreme environments.
• Volume resistivity of 0.1 Ω•cm
• Corrosion resistant
Cat. Number Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
841ER-1.17 L Can 1.17 L  2.47 pt 1.82 kg  4.24 lb
841ER-3.25L Can 3.25 L   6.87 pt 5.34 kg 11.7 lb
19
E
po
xy